32

No.

31
33

35
52

NAME

Ryan Suzuki*
David Cotton
CJ Smith

Josh Leivo (V)
Stelio Mattheos

Richard Panik (V)

Jack Drury*
Spencer Smallman

Noel Gunler*

Andrew Poturalski (VE)
Stefan Noesen (V)

Ivan Lodnia*
Jamieson Rees*
David Gust

Kyle Marino
Sam Miletic

Vasili Ponomarev*

NAME

Griffin Mendel*
Chris Bigras (VE)
Joey Keane

Jalen Chatfield
Max Lajoie
Ronan Seeley*
Cavan Fitzgerald
Josh Jacobs
Tarmo Reunanen

Jesper Sellgren

NAME

Jack LaFontaine*
Dylan Wells*
Alex Lyon

Eetu Makiniemi*
Pyotr Kochetkov*

2021-22 Season

>, CHICAGO WOLVES ROSTER

/

POs. §
C L
C L
LW L
LW R
RW R
RW L
C L
RW R
RW R
C R
RW R
RW R
C L
RW R
F R
LW L
C L
POs. §
D L
D L
D R
D R
D L
D L
D L
D R
D L
D L
POS. ©
G L
G L
G L
G L
G L

62

6-0
61

62

HT
62
62

6-3
63

wr
190
190
183

192
200

203

185
200

176

185
207

194
182
175
225
196

180

W1
220
191
185

196
190

200
220
185

wr
204
190
195

195
205

FORWARDS [17]

DoB BIRTHPLAGE
5/28/01 London, Ont.

7/9/97 Parker, Texas

12/1/94 Des Moines, lowa
5/26/93 Innisfil, Ont.

6/14/99 Winnipeg, Man.

2791 Martin, Slovakia
2/3/00 New York, NY

9/9/96 Summerside, PE.I.
10/7/01 Lulea, Sweden
114/94 Williamsville, NY
2/12/93 Plano, Texas

8/31/99 Los Angeles, Calif.
2/26/01 Hamilton, Ont.
2/21/94 Orland Park, Ill.
6/1/95 Niagara Falls, Ont.
5/4/97 Bloomfield Township, Mich.
3/13/02 Moscow, Russia

DoB BIRTHPLAGE
2/18/99 Kelowna, B.C.

2/22/95 Orillia, Ont.

7/2/99 Chicago, Ill.

5/15/96 Ypsilanti, Mich.
11/5/97 Quebec City, Que.
8/2/02 0lds, Alberta

8/23/96 Boston, Mass.

2/15/96 Shelby Township, Mich.
3/1/98 Aanekoski, Finland
6/11/98 Ornskdldsvik, Sweden

GOALTENDERS [3]

11} BIRTHPLAGE
1/6/98 Mississauga, Ont.
1/3/98 St. Catharines, Ont.
12/9/92 Baudette, Minn.
4/19/99 Vantaa, Finland
6/25/99 Penza, Russia

2020-21 TEAM(S) GP
Chicago (AHL) 26
Chicago (AHL) 26
Buffalo (NHL) 1
Rochester (AHL) 15
Calgary (NHL) 38
Chicago (AHL) 6
Fort Wayne (ECHL) 3
Detroit (NHL) 12
Washington (NHL) 36
Vaxjo (SHL) 4
Chicago (AHL) 6
Fort Wayne (ECHL) 8
Brynas IF Gavle (SHL) 29
Lulea HF 10
San Diego (AHL) 44
San Jose (NHL) 5
San Jose (AHL) 12
Toronto (NHL) 1
Toronto (AHL) 4
Minsk Dynamo (KHL) 26
Chicago (AHL) 29
Chicago (AHL) 16
Wheeling (ECHL) i
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (AHL) 21
Ontario (AHL) 1
Shawinigan (QMJHL) 33
2020-21 TEAM(S] GP
Denver (NCAA) 24
Lehigh Valley (AHL) 21
Carolina (NHL) 1
Chicago (AHL) 24
Vancouver (NHL) 18
Chicago (AHL) 27
Everett (WHL) 23
Chicago (AHL) 30
Binghamton (AHL) 19
New York Rangers (NHL) 4
Hartford (AHL) 21
HPK Hameenlinna (SM-liiga) 7
TuTo Turku (Mestis) 7
Frélunda HC (SHL) 52

2020-2I TEAM(S]) GP  MIN
Minnesota (NCAA) 29 1706
Edmonton (NHL) 0 0
Philadelphia (NHL) 6 324
Lehigh Valley (AHL) 4 194
llves (FEL) 34 2,039
Torpedo Niznhy (KHL) 6 342
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GAA
179
0.00
333
340
259
263

A pIS
5 10
T2
0 0
9 13
3 9
2 2
0 0
3 4
6 9
20 30
2 2
6 12
5 12
1 3
34 43
0 0
4 6
0 0
2 3
6 7
6 14
2 4
4 6
3 5
0 0
28 38
A pIS
2 2
6 8
0 0
3 13
1 1
B 2
2 1
g 1
3 3
1 1
B3
1 2
7 9
16 19
REC
22-1-0
0-0-0
1-31
2-1-0
13-14-7
2-21

PIM
2
18
0
6

PIM

AR AP OTIERSFooR
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* denotes rookie

(%)



